
PAGE 1 OF 18

Caution : You must read this before you proceed

Care & Maintenance

   ● Not for commercial use. For residential use only.

   ● Furniture may scratch floors.  We recommend using
         furniture pads to protect your floors.

   ● Do not put hot items directly on furniture surface.

   ● Do not clean furniture with harsh cleansers or polish.

   ● Do not place furniture under direct sunlight.

   ● Do not place furniture near heating or cooling vents.

   ● Do not write on furniture without a padded barrier to
         protect the surface.

   ● Do not place furniture outside . For indoor use only.

   ● Stains may be removed with mild soap solution and
          damp cloth.

   ● Children should not climb or jump on the furniture.

   ● Dust and pick-up spills using a clean, non-colored,
         lint-free cloth.

Please look in Seat frame for hardware packs and legs.

Sets often ship in multiple boxes and may arrive a day or two apart.

 N770P389799



NIGHT STAND
 N770P389799

CAUTION: This night stand is NOT a TOY.
Keep your child / children at bay in the process of assembly.
For turning the night stand and to prevent damage to the night stand.
02 persons may be needed to execute this action.

PAGE 2 OF 18

 N770P389799



      PARTS LIST
     N770P389799

1 1PC

PAGE 3 OF 18

Night stand top panel

2 1PC

11 1PC3 1PC

12 1PC4 1PC

5 1PC 13 1PC

9 2PCS

10 2PCS

14 1PC6 4PCS

15 1PC7 3PCS

8 2PCS 16 1PC

Left side

Right side

Night stand  bottom panel

Night stand back panel

Night stand  leg

Drawer bottom boards

Right drawer side panels 1

Left drawer side panels 1

Drawer back panel 1

Drawer front panel 1

drawer fronts 1

drawer fronts 2

Right drawer side panels 2

Leg drawer side panels 2

Drawer back panel 2

 N770P389799



ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)

A 3SET

PAGE 4 OF 18

HARDWARE LIST
     N770P389799

F 24PCS

B 54PCS G 24PCS

C 1PC H 2PCS

D 8PCS

I 2SET

E 8PCS

Wheel
slide rails

AR1

AL1

AR2

AL2

Vis flat head
3*10MM

Allen wrench
L58MM

Bolt
1/4*30MM

Wooden dowel
Ø 8 * 30MM

Vis flat head
4*35MM

Plastic umbrella
Ø10*10MM

Anti - tip

 N770P389799

Iron handle + bolt
Ø 22 / 5/32*20MM



PRODUCT DETAILS

PAGE 5 OF 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7 7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

121314

15

16

 N770P389799



ASSEMBLY STEPS

This nightstand comes in several pieces and can take approximately 30 minutes to
assemble. To give you an overview of the structure of the nightstand, the image above
gives you a better idea of ​​the different parts. Please read the instructions below
carefully to familiarize yourself with the parts and steps before assembling.

PAGE 6 OF 18

Night stand top panel    1

Right side    2Left side   3

Night stand  leg   6

Night stand  bottom panel    4

Right drawer side panels 1   8

Left drawer side panels 1   9

Drawer back panel 1   10

Drawer bottom boards    7

Right drawer side panels 1    8

Left drawer side panels 1   9

Drawer back panel 1   10

Drawer front panel 1   11

drawer fronts 1   12

drawer fronts 2    13

Right drawer side panels 2    14

Left drawer side panels 2   15

Drawer back panel 2   16

 N770P389799

Night stand back panel    5



A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

ASSEMBLY PREPARATION

PAGE 7 OF 18

1  (1pc)

2  (1pc)

3  (1pc)

4  (1pc)

5  (1pc)

6  (4pcs)

7  (3pcs)

8  (2pcs)

9  (2pcs)

10  (2pcs)

11  (1pc)

12  (1pc)

13  (1pc)

14  (1pc)

15  (1pc)

16  (1pc)

Wheel slide rails
         3set

AR1

AL1
AR2

AL2

I

Vis flat head
 3*10MM = 54+2PCS

Allen wrench
 L58MM =1PC

Bolt
1/4*30MM=8+1PCS

Wooden dowel
Ø 8 * 30MM=8+1PCS

Vis flat head
4*35MM=24+1PCS

Plastic umbrella
Ø10*10MM=24+1PCS

Iron handle + bolt
Ø 22 / 5/32*20MM=2PCS

Anti - tip
  2SET

 N770P389799



PAGE 8 OF 18

STEP    1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

 N770P389799

First step Unpack and place all part on a clean, non-marring surface.



PAGE 9 OF 18

STEP    1

B
B

B

AR1

3

2

B

B

B

B

AL1

AR2

AL2

AL1
AL1

AL1

AR1

AR1

AR1

AR1

AL1

AR2

AL2

 N770P389799

Install the wheel slider  AR1  to the right side  2  using a 3*10mm flat head screw  B  to tighten.
Install the wheel slider  AL1  to the left side  3  using a 3*10mm flat head screw  B  to tighten.



STEP    2

E
E D

D

D

E

E

E

D

D

C

D

 N770P389799

PAGE 10 OF 18

1

3

2

3

Next step, assemble the left side  3  and right side  2  into the Night stand top panel  1  and insert the
wooden dowel Ø 8*30mm  E  first, then tighten it with a 1/4*30mm bolt  D  and tighten tighten it Allen
wrench  C .



STEP    3

D

D

D

D

E

E

4

1
2

3

6

6

6

6
6

D C

E

STEP    4

 N770P389799

PAGE 11 OF 18

Next step, assemble the Night stand  bottom panel  4  to the Right side  2  and Left side  3  Wooden dowel
Ø 8 * 30MM  E  then use the 1/4*30mm bolt  D  and tighten tighten it Allen wrench L58MM  C .

Assemble the Night stand  leg  6  into the assembly in step 3 as shown in the picture.



STEP   5

F

G

G
F

F

FG
G

F

F

G

G
11

8

9

7

9

8

10

F

F
G

G

 N770P389799

PAGE 12 OF 18

Next step, assemble the Right drawer side panels 1  8  and the Left drawer side panels 1  9  Drawer front
panel 1   11 , Plastic umbrella Ø 10*10mm  G  and Vis flat head 4*35mm   F , tighten them.

Leave the assembled assembly standing then remove the drawer bottom board  7  from the top.

Next step is to assemble Drawer back panel 1 10 into the assembled assembly, using the Plastic umbrella
G and Vis flat head 4*35mm  F  screws to tighten.



STEP    6 AR1

AL1 AR2

AL2

B

B

B

B

AR2

AL2

B

B

12
8

9

F

FG

G

F

G
G

F

STEP    7

 N770P389799

PAGE 13 OF 18

7

10

Next step is to attach the front wheel rail  AR2  to the Right drawer side panels 1  8 , attach the wheel slide
rail  AL2  to the Left drawer side panels 1  9  and Vis flat head 3*10mm  B   screw to tighten.

Next step, assemble the Right drawer side panels 1  8  and the Left drawer side panels 1  9  drawer fronts 1
12 , Plastic umbrella Ø 10*10mm  G  and Vis flat head 4*35mm   F , tighten them.



7

10

F

F

G

G

H

F

FG
G

H

STEP    8

 N770P389799

PAGE 14 OF 18

Leave the assembled assembly standing then remove the drawer bottom board  7  from the top.

Next step is to assemble Drawer back panel 1  10  into the assembled assembly, using the Plastic umbrella
G  and Vis flat head 4*35mm  F  screws to tighten.

Next step, assemble the Iron handle + bolt Ø 22 / 5/32*20MM  H  and tighten it with a screwdriver.



STEP    9 AR1

AL1 AR2

AL2

B

B

B

B

B

B

AR2

AL2

12

F

G
G

F

F

F

G

G

14

15

13

AR1

AL1 AR2

AL2

B

B

B

B

B

B

AR2

AL2

12

F

G
G

F

F

F

G

G

14

15

13

STEP    10

 N770P389799

PAGE 15 OF 18

Next step is to attach the front wheel rail  AR2  to the Right drawer side panels 1  8 , attach the wheel slide
rail  AL2  to the Left drawer side panels 1  9  and Vis flat head 3*10mm  B  screw to tighten.

Next step, assemble the Right drawer side panels 2  14  and the Left drawer side panels 2  15  drawer fronts 2
13 , Plastic umbrella Ø 10*10mm  G  and Vis flat head 4*35mm   F , tighten them.



F

FG
G

H

F

F

G

G

7

14

15

16

14

15

H

STEP    11

 N770P389799

PAGE 16 OF 18

Leave the assembled assembly standing then remove the drawer bottom board  7  from the top.

Next step is to assemble Drawer back panel 2  16  into the assembled assembly, using the Plastic umbrella
G  and Vis flat head 4*35mm  F  screws to tighten.

Next step, assemble the Iron handle + bolt Ø 22 / 5/32*20MM  H  and tighten it with a screwdriver.



STEP    12 AR1

AL1 AR2

AL2

B

B

B

B

B

B

AR2

AL2

13

11
12

13

STEP    13

 N770P389799

PAGE 17 OF 18

Next step is to attach the front wheel rail  AR2  to the Right drawer side panels 2  14 , attach the wheel slide
rail  AL2  to the Left drawer side panels 2  15  and Vis flat head 3*10mm   B  screw to tighten.

Next step put each drawer 11 12 13 and as shown in the picture



I 2 set

I

I

STEP    14

PAGE 18 OF 18

Anti - tip

 N770P389799

The final step is to install the Anti - tip  I  onto the wall as shown in the assembly instructions.
   Inspect the Night stand an make sare all parts are adequately connected.

Adjust the levelers to desired height to avoid wobbles.
Night stand is ready for use.
CARE INTRUCTIONS:
Hardware may loosen overtime. periodically check that all connections are tight.
Wipe with a soft, dry cloth. To protect finish, avoid the use of chemicals anhd household
Cleaners.


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


